TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Mosolf SE & Co.KG
August-Horch-Straße 1
04519 Rackwitz
Expertise

 Wheels: 43.2 cm (17") light alloy wheels in 5-spoke design (black
painted and polished with 225/50 R 17 on 7 J x 17 ET 44.5)
 Type designation removed from trunk lid
Brief expert findings
Documents submitted At the time of the inspection, the vehicle registration certificate Part 2 (title) was available, but the vehicle
registration certificate Part 1 (document) was not. (Copy)
VIN comparison The vehicle identification number (VIN) was read from the vehicle and its conformity with the submitted
documents was confirmed by the undersigned during the inspection.
Inspection The inspection conditions were sufficient for the assessment of the vehicle.
Lifting equipment and/or a pit were available for examining the vehicle.
Test drive No test drive/shunting maneuver was carried out during the inspection of the vehicle.
Engine function test An engine test run was performed.
readiness to drive The vehicle was roadworthy at the time of inspection.
25 Jun 2026 Page 4 / 14VIN: W1KAH0DB3PF079850 - Protocol number: 46141389
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Mosolf SE & Co.KG
August-Horch-Straße 1
04519 Rackwitz
Value reducing factors
No. Component group Description
1 Mudguard - left side Mudguard - left side - Scratch(es) - Smart repair
2 Rear bumper Rear bumper - Scratch(es) - Smart repair
3 Boot lid / rear door Boot lid - dent(s) - Repair
4 Bonnet Bonnet (Oberflächlich) - Scratch(es) - Smart repair
5 Vehicle glazing Windscreen - Stone chips - Replace
Previous damages
No. Previous damage
Extent of
damage (Net)
1 Side right, Provided by user / customer, from 6 Sept 2024 2.159,89 €
Repainting
No. Repainting
1 Roof rail - right side, Side panel - rear right side, Door - rear right side, Professionally carried out
Paint coat thickness measurement
Roof rail - right side 183 µm Side panel - rear right side 574 µm
Door - rear right side 320 µm
Order/Scope of Order
An order was placed to prepare a sales report for the described vehicle. This report includes the following:
 Description of key vehicle information
 Documentation of equipment features
(Delivery by third-party service providers)
 Documentation of damage, defects, missing parts
 Documentation of prior damage, unrepaired prior damage, repainting
 A brief visual or functional inspection of the equipment details, if possible.
(Functional testing of driver assistance systems is not included in the scope of services!)
 a photographic documentation of the vehicle
25 Jun 2026 Page 5 / 14VIN: W1KAH0DB3PF079850 - Protocol number: 46141389
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Mosolf SE & Co.KG
August-Horch-Straße 1
04519 Rackwitz
Basis for the order
This product is based on the guidelines for vehicle returns and valuations published by Alphabet Fleet GmbH. The expert makes the specific